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Lloyds Bank National Time Trial Championships - U23 - Official Results

26 June 2025

Rider Team
Millie Couzens Fenix-Deceuninck
Robyn Clay DAS-Hutchinson
Madelaine Leech Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Imogen Wolff U23 Team Visma-Lease a Bike
Cat Ferguson uz3 Movistar
Isabel Sharp P Lidl - Trek
Noémie Thomson Brother UK - On Form
Mari Porton Y23 Handsling Alba Development Road Team
Holly Ramsey uz23 Hess Cycling Team
Eilidh Shaw Y23 UAE Development Team
Carys Lloyd = Movistar
Niamh Murphy u23 Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team
Isabel Mayes u23 CJ O'Shea Racing
Lowri Richards Y23 Wales Racing Academy
Flora Perkins Fenix-Deceuninck

Results powered by The British Continental

& The British
Q Continental

Time

00:40:54

00:41:45

00:42:03

00:42:11

00:42:14

00:42:14

00:42:42

00:45:08

00:45:22

00:46:09

00:46:27

00:46:44

00:46:52

00:49:05



