

Lloyds Bank National Time Trial Championships - U23 - Official Results

26 June 2025

Pos	Rider	Team	Time
1	Millie Couzens	Fenix-Deceuninck	00:40:54
2	Robyn Clay	DAS-Hutchinson	00:41:45
3	Madelaine Leech	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	00:42:03
4	Imogen Wolff U23	Team Visma-Lease a Bike	00:42:11
5	Cat Ferguson U23	Movistar	00:42:14
6	Isabel Sharp U23	Lidl - Trek	00:42:14
7	Noémie Thomson	Brother UK - On Form	00:42:42
8	Mari Porton U23	Handsling Alba Development Road Team	00:45:08
9	Holly Ramsey U23	Hess Cycling Team	00:45:22
10	Eilidh Shaw U23	UAE Development Team	00:46:09
11	Carys Lloyd U23	Movistar	00:46:27
12	Niamh Murphy U23	Smurfit Westrock Cycling Team	00:46:44
13	Isabel Mayes U23	CJ O'Shea Racing	00:46:52
14	Lowri Richards U23	Wales Racing Academy	00:49:05
DNS	Flora Perkins	Fenix-Deceuninck	-

Results powered by **The British Continental**